
Northridge Class of 2022
Senior Calendar

Friday, April 22 Senior Graduation Meeting @ NHS 7:45 AM
Composite pics w/ Schwabe’s

Friday, April 29 Prom @ The Willow Tree 7:00 - 10:00 PM
1900 St Rt 571
Tipp City, OH 45371
Tickets - $35 each
See Mrs. Brumley to buy tickets

Friday, May 13 Murder Mystery Night @ NHS 7:00 - 11:00 PM
Cost - $5
Contact Mrs. Outten for more details

Tuesday, May 17 Senior Speech Contest 2:15 PM
See Mendoza / Outten

Saturday, May 21 Senior Bonfire 6:00 PM
Mrs. Outten’s house
Contact Mrs. Outten for more details

Monday, May 23 Senior Exams during regular school day

Tuesday, May 24 Senior Exams during regular school day

Wednesday, May 25 Make-up Exams 7:45 AM
(arrange with teacher)
Senior Awards Ceremony 6:00 PM
Auditorium (old high school) Arrive at 5:30 PM

Thursday, May 26 Make-up Exams 7:45 AM
(arrange with teacher)

Thursday, June 2 Graduation Rehearsal *MANDATORY*
Northridge Stadium 10:00 AM
Senior Class Photo (wear red & gray) 11:30 AM
Senior Picnic 12:00 PM

Friday, June 3 Class of 2022 Graduation 8:00 PM
Northridge Stadium
Students must arrive at 7:00 PM
Meet in cafeteria at old high school

Rain Date for Graduation Ceremony will be Saturday, June 4, 2022 at 10:00 AM




